S/No ™

335
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527

528

529

530

531

532

533

Institution Name

Timo Designer Pace

MADOC FARMS

BLISSTEC

Pamtech Media Limited

Nwachukwu Chioma Cynthia

International Chaplaincy Corps Network
ICCN Institute of Security Technology and
Management

Umunwaku Skills Acquisition and

Empowerment Centre

ICT HUB ABOH MBAISE

Olagwu Enterprise

DEROSE FARM VENTURES

Close

Category

Master Craft
Person (MCP)

Master Craft
Person (MCP)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Master Craft
Person (MCP)

Skill Training
Center (STC)
Skill Training

Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)
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Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private
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S/No ™

554

555

556

557

558

559

560

561

562

563

Institution Name

NED COMPUTERS CONCEPTS

MBARA OZIOMA POLYTECHNIC

CREME BAY INTEGRATED SERVICES

LIQUIDO INTERNATIONAL SERVICES LTD

SMNK Limited

GreenEarth Pottery

JT makeup and Cosmetic services

FEDERAL COLLEGE OF LAND RESOURCES

TECHNOLOGY OWERRI

Federal Polytecnic Nekede Skill Training
Center

nwokorievin@gmail.com

Close

Category

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Master Craft
Person (MCP)

Master Craft
Person (MCP)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Showing 31 to 40 of 45 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

Ownership

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Federal

Federal

Private

State
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S/No ™

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

Institution Name

NIKMAX INT'L CONCEPTS LTD

PHILITE VENTURES

BRILLIANT PRODUCT COY

MSE SCHOOL OF CATERING, FASHION

AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT LTD

ISRAEL FAVOURED MULTI-BIZ NIG LTD

Richy-B option Nig

Explorexxon Global Energy Ltd

SPECULATE FARMS AND AGRIBUSINESS

Quadrohub Limited

Upskill School of Technology

Close

Category

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)
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Private

Private

Private

Private
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Private
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S/No ™

564

565

566

567

937

Institution Name

ADIK DALLAS ENGINEERING
WORKSHOP

SO FAVOURED UNIVERSAL SERVICES
LTD

Cecelicious food and confectionery

Imo State Polytechnic

GENIUS HUB TRAINING CENTER
(LAGOS ALIMOSHO)

Close

Category

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Master Craft Person
(MCP)

Master Craft Person
(MCP)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Showing 41 to 45 of 45 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

Ownership

Private

Private

Private

State

State

Search:
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Imo
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Lagos
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S/No ™

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

541

542

543

Institution Name

UCHESCO FARM VENTURES

H&C ANNABELS SERVICES

EC COLLINS AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

Centre for Entrepreneurship

Education, AIFUE

HOLY CHILD FOUNDATION

OMIMI'S FARM AND AGRO

RESOURCES

Ohams and Sons Ventures.

MARVCHI ENTERPRISE

FRUITFUL DEE'S VENTURES

RESOURCE

UZO-NWANNE FARMS

Close

Category Ownership
Skill Training Center Private
(STC)

Skill Training Center Private
(STC)

Master Craft Person Private
(MCP)

Skill Training Center Federal
(STC)

Skill Training Center Private
(STC)

Skill Training Center Private
(STC)

Skill Training Center Private
(STC)

Skill Training Center Private
(STC)

Skill Training Center Private
(STC)

Skill Training Center Private

(STC)
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