Search: Imo ×

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name ↑↓	Category ↑↓	Ownership ↑↓	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑↓
335	Timo Designer Pace	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Delta	Details	Approved Trade(s)
525	MADOC FARMS	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
526	BLISSTEC	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
527	Pamtech Media Limited	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
528	Nwachukwu Chioma Cynthia	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
529	International Chaplaincy Corps Network ICCN Institute of Security Technology and Management	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	lmo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
530	Umunwaku Skills Acquisition and Empowerment Centre	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
531	ICT HUB ABOH MBAISE	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
532	Olagwu Enterprise	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
533	DEROSE FARM VENTURES	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 1 to 10 of 45 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

<u>Previous</u> 1 2 <u>3</u> <u>4</u> <u>5</u> <u>Next</u>

Search: Imo

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name ↑↓	Category ↑↓	Ownership ↑↓	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑↓
554	NED COMPUTERS CONCEPTS	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
555	MBARA OZIOMA POLYTECHNIC	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
556	CRÈME BAY INTEGRATED SERVICES	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	lmo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
557	LIQUIDO INTERNATIONAL SERVICES LTD	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
558	SMNK Limited	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	lmo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
559	GreenEarth Pottery	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
560	JT makeup and Cosmetic services	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	lmo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
561	FEDERAL COLLEGE OF LAND RESOURCES TECHNOLOGY OWERRI	Skill Training Center (STC)	Federal	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
562	Federal Polytecnic Nekede Skill Training Center	Skill Training Center (STC)	Federal	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
563	nwokorievin@gmail.com	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 31 to 40 of 45 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

<u>Previous</u> <u>1</u> <u>2</u> <u>3</u> 4 <u>5</u> <u>Next</u>

Search: Imo

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name	Category ↑↓	Ownership ↑↓	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑↓
544	NIKMAX INT'L CONCEPTS LTD	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	lmo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
545	PHILITE VENTURES	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	lmo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
546	BRILLIANT PRODUCT COY	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	lmo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
547	M\$E SCHOOL OF CATERING, FASHION AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT LTD	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	lmo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
548	ISRAEL FAVOURED MULTI-BIZ NIG LTD	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	lmo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
549	Richy-B option Nig	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	lmo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
550	Explorexxon Global Energy Ltd	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	lmo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
551	SPECULATE FARMS AND AGRIBUSINESS	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	lmo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
552	Quadrohub Limited	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	lmo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
553	Upskill School of Technology	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	lmo	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 21 to 30 of 45 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

<u>Previous</u> <u>1</u> <u>2</u> 3 <u>4</u> <u>5</u> <u>Next</u>

Close

All Approved Vocational Enterprise Institutions (VEIs)/Training Centers/MCP

Search: Imo

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name	Category ↑↓	Ownership ↑↓	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑↓
564	ADIK DALLAS ENGINEERING WORKSHOP	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
565	SO FAVOURED UNIVERSAL SERVICES LTD	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
566	Cecelicious food and confectionery	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
567	Imo State Polytechnic	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
937	GENIUS HUB TRAINING CENTER (LAGOS ALIMOSHO)	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Lagos	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 41 to 45 of 45 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

<u>Previous</u> <u>1</u> <u>2</u> <u>3</u> <u>4</u> 5 <u>Next</u>

Search: Imo

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name ↑↓	Category ↑↓	Ownership ᠰ	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑↓
534	UCHESCO FARM VENTURES	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
535	H&C ANNABELS SERVICES	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
536	EC COLLINS AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	lmo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
537	Centre for Entrepreneurship Education, AIFUE	Skill Training Center (STC)	Federal	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
538	HOLY CHILD FOUNDATION	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
539	OMIMI'S FARM AND AGRO RESOURCES	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	lmo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
540	Ohams and Sons Ventures.	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
541	MARVCHI ENTERPRISE	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
542	FRUITFUL DEE'S VENTURES RESOURCE	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)
543	UZO-NWANNE FARMS	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Imo	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 11 to 20 of 45 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

<u>Previous</u> <u>1</u> 2 <u>3</u> <u>4</u> <u>5</u> <u>Next</u>